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DENISE DILBEY Sales Representative

905-877-8262 1-866-865-8262 
Moving Beyond Expectations

GREAT
STARTER

Rare offering, huge
66’ x 132’ lot, century
home with front
verandah, side porch,
fenced, and level.
Loads of upgrades,
main flr laundry/2 pc
w/i ceramic, furnace,
roof, eaves, some
windows, doors,

bathrooms, family
room, a/c, 100 amp service. All with the charm of 9” baseboards
& high ceilings.

FANTASTIC GEORGETOWN SOUTH HOME - $353,900
Waiting for you is a home  with many upgrades including
brand new finished basement with fireplace. Oak
flooring, marble floor in guest washroom, lots of fresh
paint. Very close to schools & parks. Four bathrooms
and roughed in  for basement kitchen.

For a private showing call …

“TO SIGH FOR” -  $479,900
1 1/2 storey, 3 bedroom +den, 2 baths, on a 1.4
acre lot. Features: Wide Pine trim, French doors,
English paneled fireplace, 2 tiered deck and
gorgeous private gardens.

MLS#W987932

NATURE ABOUNDS - $659,900
Rural raised bungalow, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths on 6.94 acres.
Features: Finished walkout basement with hot tub, master
bedroom with 4 pc ensuite, new oak kitchen and backs onto 

conservation with hiking trails and streams.
MLS#W1023244

COUNTRY ACREAGE - $349,900
Rural bungalow, 3 BR, 2 baths, on 3.75 acres. Features:
Country kitchen with walkout to a covered porch &
greenhouse, large living room with fireplace and Master BR
with 3 piece ensuite, sauna & walkout to the inground pool.
MLS#X1003874

1st TIME OFFERED IN
GENERATIONS

91 Acres. Corner property located on two
paved roads. Approx. 70 acre workable for
various crops. Property features
outbuildings in good shape. Barn suitable
for horses. Shop. 2 steel drive sheds.
Call Denise Dilbey.

RENTAL WANTED IN ERIN
I have clients moving to Erin from Australia.

Need 2 or 3 bedroom home for short term rental of 3 to 6 months.

NEW PRICE

Helping you is what we do

JOY NOLAN
Sales Representative

905-877-8262

One and a half storey 5 bdrm home on 2 acre wooded lot in sought
after Campbellville. Mstr bdrm with gas fireplace, main flr family rm with
woodburning stove. Sep. garage with workshop and 2nd outbuilding.
Recently paved driveway with parking for 12 cars. Updates incl. prof.
landscaped yard, gazebo with hot tub, bathroom, windows/doors, CAC,
roof, electrical. Offered at $398,900. Call for your personal showing.

NEW NEW PRICE

$249,900

KathleenWalsh.com
*Licensed Real Estate Practitioner  

877-5211 or 
1-800-834-5516

3000 sq. ft. executive home on 1.86 acres backing onto
woods. Kidney shaped pool with wrought iron fencing,
hot tub, 4000 sq. ft. of interlocking walkways, 9 ft. ceil-
ings, crown mouldings, Barzotti solid maple kitchen with
granite counters & integrated refrigerator. $819,000.

GORDON’S CREEK A RARE FIND IN HALTON HILLS

Charming all brick 3 bedroom bungalow with
hardwood floors, central air, efficient       fur-
nace, new windows 2006, eat-in kitchen with
pot lighting over  sink, huge rec room with
plumbing for wet bar/bathroom, office can con-
verted to bedroom. Totally fenced pie-shaped
lot. $259,000

Spacious 3 bed-
room end unit.
Family room has
a gas fireplace
with walkout to
fenced yard.
Large kitchen
with breakfast
area, new built-
in dishwasher.

New casement windows in living room. New lami-
nate flooring in LR/DR. Ceramic foyer. $219,900.

Totally renovated spacious 3 bdrm bungalow. Main
floor laundry. Beautiful family sized kitchen with
ceramic tiles, cherry cabinetry, built-in dishwasher
and large walk-in pantry. Pool sized fenced back
yard with a dog run and concrete patio. Bright sun-
room off living room. Includes 5 appliances.

Fully detached
3 bedroom
home centrally
located in the
Village of
Norval includes
All household
furniture (most-

ly antiques) and appliances. Quaint gardens
with many perennials. Storage shed & private
drive. $239,900.

HERE’S THE
DEAL...

$239,900

Beautiful 3 bedroom backsplit located in
Acton East. Open concept with upgraded
kitchen, large dining area, huge family
room, totally fenced yard. Only 2 years old.
$349,000

COME TO ACTON - THE TOWN OF FRIENDLY PEOPLE

“Angie SOLD more Georgetown listings in
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004 and 2005

than any other Real Estate Sales Representative or Broker.
Angie also has the highest volume of units 

SOLD in Georgetown by a
Re/Max Sales Representative or Broker for 

1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004 and 2005.
WOW!”

www.realestategeorgetown.com

Houses for Sale:
Details in Weekend Edition of this paper 

or Call Me Today!

ANGIE CORMPILAS
Broker - Re/Max Lifetime Achievement

Direct Line:

87REMAX
(877-3629) OR

Office Pager:

(905) 840-8400

PERFORMANCE REALTY INC.

#1 REMAX FEMALE BROKER IN CANADA FOR 2003

#35  RE/MAX BROKER IN THE WORLD!

Glen Williams - $259,900 Confederation - Bungalow, Great Lot

Georgetown South - $464,900 Webster Way - 4 Bdrm, Backs Onto Woods

Georgetown - $189,900 Robert Lane - 3 Bdrm Condo, Quiet Street

Halton Hills - $989,900 Fourth Line - 46 Acres, Newer Home, Barn

Acton - $349,900 Lasby Lane - 2 Yrs. NEW, Huge Lot
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